
1 Dream Team 1
2 Misfits 2
3 Sky High 3
4 Bill's Boys 4
5 Ave Joe's 5
6 A Team 6
7 Big Labocce 7
8 Deboccery
9

10

Court #1 Court #2 Court #1 Court #2 BYE

Tuesday 04.03.18 #1 9 - 10.
Wednesday 04.04.18 #1 1 - 2. 3 - 4. 5 - 6. 7 - 8.
Thursday 04.05.18 #1 1 - 2. 3 - 4. 5 - 6. 7

Tuesday 04.10.18 #2 1 - 3.
Wednesday 04.11.18 #2 2 - 4. 6 - 9. 5 - 7. 8 - 10.
Thursday 04.12.18 #2 1 - 3. 2 - 5. 4 - 7. 6

Tuesday 04.17.18 #3 2 - 6.
Wednesday 04.18.18 #3 1 - 5. 10 - 7. 3 - 9. 8 - 4.
Thursday 04.19.18 #3 2 - 4. 3 - 7. 1 - 6. 5

Tuesday 04.24.18 #4 8 - 5.
Wednesday 04.25.18 #4 9 - 7. 6 - 10. 2 - 3. 4 - 1.
Thursday 04.26.18 #4 2 - 6. 1 - 7. 3 - 5. 4

Tuesday 05.01.18 #5 7 - 4.
Wednesday 05.02.18 #5 2 - 8. 10 - 1. 6 - 3. 5 - 9.
Thursday 05.03.18 #5 1 - 5. 6 - 4. 2 - 7. 3

Tuesday 05.08.18 #6 10 - 2.
Wednesday 05.09.18 #6 8 - 6. 3 - 5. 4 - 9. 7 - 1.
Thursday 05.10.18 #6 5 - 7. 3 - 6. 1 - 4. 2

Tuesday 05.15.18 #7 4 - 5.
Wednesday 05.16.18 #7 3 - 10. 9 - 8. 7 - 2. 1 - 6.
Thursday 05.17.18 #7 7 - 6. 4 - 5. 2 - 3. 1

Tuesday 05.22.18 #8 1 - 9.
Wednesday 05.23.18 #8 6 - 7. 2 - 5. 8 - 3. 4 - 10.
Thursday 05.24.18 #8 1 - 2. 5 - 6. 3 - 4. 7

LOWER PROVIDENCE 2018 
SPRING & SUMMER BOCCE LEAGUE SCHEDULE

WEDNESDAY Teams THURSDAY Teams
All in the Family

Lemoncello
Pil Pushers

Trappe VFW

Bubba Gump Shrimp
Ball Busters
Green Team
Balls of Fire

Boccelism

DAY DATE WEEK #
06:15 07:15



Tuesday 05.29.18 #9 3 - 7.
Wednesday 05.30.18 #9 1 - 8. 4 - 6. 10 - 5. 9 - 2.
Thursday 05.31.18 #9 1 - 3. 2 - 5. 4 - 7. 6

Tuesday 06.05.18 #10 9 - 10.
Wednesday 06.06.18 #10 7 - 8. 3 - 4. 5 - 6. 1 - 2.
Thursday 06.07.18 #10 2 - 4. 3 - 7. 1 - 6. 5

Tuesday 06.12.18 #11 1 - 3.
Wednesday 06.13.18 #11 2 - 4. 6 - 9. 5 - 7. 8 - 10.
Thursday 06.14.18 #11 2 - 6. 1 - 7. 3 - 5. 4

Tuesday 06.19.18 #12 2 - 6.
Wednesday 06.20.18 #12 1 - 5. 10 - 7. 3 - 9. 8 - 4.
Thursday 06.21.18 #12 1 - 5. 6 - 4. 2 - 7. 3

Tuesday 06.26.18 #13 8 - 5.
Wednesday 06.27.18 #13 9 - 7. 2 - 3. 6 - 10. 4 - 1.
Thursday 06.28.18 #13 5 - 7. 3 - 6. 1 - 4. 2

Wednesday 07.04.18 #14 July 4th Break
Thursday 07.05.18 #14 America's Birthday!!

Tuesday 07.10.18 #15 7 - 4.
Wednesday 07.11.18 #15 5 - 9. 10 - 1. 6 - 3. 2 - 8.
Thursday 07.12.18 #15 7 - 6. 4 - 5. 2 - 3. 1

Tuesday 07.17.18 #16 8 - 6.
Wednesday 07.18.18 #16 7 - 1. 3 - 5. 4 - 9. 10 - 2.
Thursday 07.19.18 #16 5 - 6. 3 - 4. 1 - 2. 7

Tuesday 07.24.18 #17 4 - 5.
Wednesday 07.25.18 #17 3 - 10. 9 - 8. 7 - 2. 1 - 6.
Thursday 07.26.18 #17 1 - 3. 2 - 5. 4 - 7. 6

Tuesday 07.31.18 #18 1 - 9.
Wednesday 08.01.18 #18 6 - 7. 2 - 5. 8 - 3. 4 - 10.
Thursday 08.02.18 #18 2 - 4. 3 - 7. 1 - 6. 5

Tuesday 08.07.18 #19 3 - 7.
Wednesday 08.08.18 #19 1 - 8. 4 - 6. 10 - 5. 9 - 2.
Thursday 08.09.18 #19 2 - 6. 1 - 7. 3 - 5. 4

Wednesday 08.15.18 #20 PLAYOFFS
Thursday 08.16.18 #20 PLAYOFFS

Saturday 08.19.18 #20 CHAMPIONSHIP


